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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 Leuenberger Achille (2015) 20.00

+ Pilloud Samuel (2015) 10.00
+ Stähli Levin (2015) 10.00

 
2 a Marti Thimio (2015) 19.75

+ Cessel Lenny (2015) 10.00
+ Johner Linus (2015) 9.75

 
2 b Overney Thierry (2015) 19.75

+ Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 9.75
+ Bersier Ilan (2015) 10.00

3 Burri Elias (2015) 19.50
+ Etter Nilo (2015) 9.75
+ Narantulga Mandakhnaran (2015) 9.75

4 Gallandat Aloïs (2016) 18.75
+ Lehmann Samuel (2016) 10.00
- Herren Erik (2015) 8.75

5 a Herren Erik (2015) 18.50
+ Jakob Thomas (2015) 9.75
- Gallandat Aloïs (2016) 8.75

5 b Belser Elias (2015) 18.50
o Johner Linus (2015) 8.50
+ Vonlanthen Adrien (2015) 10.00

5 c Bersier Ilan (2015) 18.50
+ Jossen Mathias (2015) 10.00
o Overney Thierry (2015) 8.50

5 d Cessel Lenny (2015) 18.50
o Marti Thimio (2015) 8.50
+ Tanner Noah (2016) 10.00

5 e Johner Linus (2015) 18.50
+ Belser Elias (2015) 10.00
o Marti Thimio (2015) 8.50

5 f Lehmann Samuel (2016) 18.50
o Gallandat Aloïs (2016) 8.50
+ Delessert Jules (2016) 10.00

5 g Pilloud Samuel (2015) 18.50
o Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.50
+ Etter Nilo (2015) 10.00

5 h Tanner Noah (2016) 18.50
+ Delessert Jules (2016) 10.00
o Cessel Lenny (2015) 8.50

6 a Caillat Ruben (2015) 18.25
o Stähli Levin (2015) 8.50
+ Riedo Dario (2015) 9.75

6 b Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 18.25
o Overney Thierry (2015) 8.50
+ Jakob Thomas (2015) 9.75

6 c Jossen Mathias (2015) 18.25
+ Vonlanthen Adrien (2015) 9.75
o Bersier Ilan (2015) 8.50

6 d Narantulga Mandakhnaran
(2015) 18.25

+ Riedo Dario (2015) 9.75
o Burri Elias (2015) 8.50

6 e Stähli Levin (2015) 18.25
+ Caillat Ruben (2015) 9.75
o Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.50

7 Vonlanthen Adrien (2015) 17.25
o Jossen Mathias (2015) 8.50
o Belser Elias (2015) 8.75

8 a Delessert Jules (2016) 17.00
o Tanner Noah (2016) 8.50
o Lehmann Samuel (2016) 8.50

8 b Etter Nilo (2015) 17.00
o Burri Elias (2015) 8.50
o Pilloud Samuel (2015) 8.50

8 c Jakob Thomas (2015) 17.00
o Herren Erik (2015) 8.50
o Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 8.50

8 d Riedo Dario (2015) 17.00
o Narantulga Mandakhnaran (2015) 8.50
o Caillat Ruben (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Berthoud Evan (2013) 20.00

+ Aebersold Fabian (2013) 10.00
+ Hostettler Nino (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Genoud Ben (2013) 20.00

+ Kamel Fares (2013) 10.00
+ Bolay Gaetan (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 20.00

+ Porchet Marius (2014) 10.00
+ Pauli Lenas (2014) 10.00

1 d Tinguely Clément (2013) 20.00
+ Litschi Keke (2013) 10.00
+ Mayor Mathéo (2013) 10.00

2 a Belser Cyril (2013) 19.75
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 10.00
+ Perret Michaël (2014) 9.75

2 b Dind Patrick (2014) 19.75
+ Guibert Rémi (2013) 9.75
+ Surdez Jules (2014) 10.00

2 c Pilloud Alexis (2013) 19.75
+ Golay Arjan (2013) 9.75
+ Betschart Ben (2014) 10.00

2 d Regamey Mathieu (2013) 19.75
+ Schmutz Luca (2013) 9.75
+ Maire Nolan (2014) 10.00

2 e Schmid Mark (2013) 19.75
+ Robatel Kentin (2013) 10.00
+ Hurni Valentin (2013) 9.75

3 a Geiser Dario (2014) 19.50
+ Herren Timo (2014) 9.75
+ Moser Théo (2014) 9.75

3 b Girard François (2013) 19.50
+ Gerber Kilian (2013) 9.75
+ Studer Andrin (2013) 9.75

4 Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 19.00
+ Staub Yanis (2013) 10.00
- Hauser Noliam (2013) 9.00

5 a Hauser Noliam (2013) 18.75
+ Meyer Raphael (2013) 9.75
- Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 9.00

5 b Jelk Maurice (2013) 18.75
- Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.75
+ Meyer Raphael (2013) 10.00

5 c Overney Jérôme (2013) 18.75
+ Graber Jan (2014) 10.00
- Bapst Sylvain (2014) 8.75

5 d Salzmann Patrick (2013) 18.75
- Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.75
+ Sudan Mike (2013) 10.00

6 a Bapst Sylvain (2014) 18.50
+ Litschi Kimi (2013) 9.75
- Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.75

6 b Bolay Gaetan (2013) 18.50
+ Sudan Mike (2013) 10.00
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50

6 c Gallandat Henri (2013) 18.50
o Hurni Valentin (2013) 8.75
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 9.75

6 d Gerber Kilian (2013) 18.50
o Girard François (2013) 8.50
+ Noirjean Alexy (2014) 10.00

6 e Graber Jan (2014) 18.50
o Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.50
+ Forestier Joachim (2014) 10.00

6 f Herren Timo (2014) 18.50
o Geiser Dario (2014) 8.50
+ Gallandat Robin (2014) 10.00

6 g Hostettler Nino (2013) 18.50
+ Gallandat Robin (2014) 10.00
o Berthoud Evan (2013) 8.50

6 h Hurni Valentin (2013) 18.50
+ Gallandat Henri (2013) 10.00
o Schmid Mark (2013) 8.50

6 i Litschi Keke (2013) 18.50
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50
+ Robatel Kentin (2013) 10.00

6 j Maire Nolan (2014) 18.50
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 9.75
o Regamey Mathieu (2013) 8.75

6 k Mayor Mathéo (2013) 18.50
+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 10.00
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50

6 l Surdez Jules (2014) 18.50
+ Oppliger Evan (2014) 10.00
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50

7 a Betschart Ben (2014) 18.25
+ Mouron Loïc (2014) 9.75
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50

7 b Fragnière Jules (2013) 18.25
o Mayor Mathéo (2013) 8.50
+ Moullet Julien (2014) 9.75
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7 c Golay Arjan (2013) 18.25
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50
+ Staub Yanis (2013) 9.75

7 d Kamel Fares (2013) 18.25
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50
+ Schmutz Luca (2013) 9.75

7 e Litschi Kimi (2013) 18.25
o Bapst Sylvain (2014) 8.50
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 9.75

7 f Moser Théo (2014) 18.25
+ Moullet Julien (2014) 9.75
o Geiser Dario (2014) 8.50

7 g Oppliger Evan (2014) 18.25
+ Forestier Joachim (2014) 9.75
o Surdez Jules (2014) 8.50

7 h Pache Maxime (2014) 18.25
o Perret Michaël (2014) 8.50
+ Mouron Loïc (2014) 9.75

7 i Pauli Lenas (2014) 18.25
+ Noirjean Alexy (2014) 9.75
o Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50

7 j Perret Michaël (2014) 18.25
+ Pache Maxime (2014) 9.75
o Belser Cyril (2013) 8.50

7 k Studer Andrin (2013) 18.25
+ Beck Silas (2013) 9.75
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

8 a Aebersold Fabian (2013) 17.25
o Berthoud Evan (2013) 8.50
- Guibert Rémi (2013) 8.75

8 b Beck Silas (2013) 17.25
o Studer Andrin (2013) 8.50
- Porchet Marius (2014) 8.75

8 c Guibert Rémi (2013) 17.25
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50
- Aebersold Fabian (2013) 8.75

8 d Porchet Marius (2014) 17.25
o Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50
- Beck Silas (2013) 8.75

8 e Krauer Raphael (2014) 17.25
o Maire Nolan (2014) 8.75
o Gallandat Henri (2013) 8.50

9 a Forestier Joachim (2014) 17.00
o Oppliger Evan (2014) 8.50
o Graber Jan (2014) 8.50

9 b Gallandat Robin (2014) 17.00
o Hostettler Nino (2013) 8.50
o Herren Timo (2014) 8.50

9 c Loperetti Ryan (2013) 17.00
o Belser Cyril (2013) 8.50
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

9 d Meyer Raphael (2013) 17.00
o Hauser Noliam (2013) 8.50
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50

9 e Moullet Julien (2014) 17.00
o Moser Théo (2014) 8.50
o Fragnière Jules (2013) 8.50

9 f Mouron Loïc (2014) 17.00
o Betschart Ben (2014) 8.50
o Pache Maxime (2014) 8.50

9 g Noirjean Alexy (2014) 17.00
o Pauli Lenas (2014) 8.50
o Gerber Kilian (2013) 8.50

9 h Robatel Kentin (2013) 17.00
o Schmid Mark (2013) 8.50
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50

9 i Schmutz Luca (2013) 17.00
o Regamey Mathieu (2013) 8.50
o Kamel Fares (2013) 8.50

9 j Staub Yanis (2013) 17.00
o Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 8.50
o Golay Arjan (2013) 8.50

9 k Sudan Mike (2013) 17.00
o Bolay Gaetan (2013) 8.50
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 20.00

+ Schwarz Dave (2011) 10.00
+ Beck Lenox (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Petter Yohan (2011) 20.00

+ Blaser Levin (2011) 10.00
+ Cosandey Yoann (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Pharisa Simon (2011) 20.00

+ Seige Tayfun (2011) 10.00
+ Jean-Mairet Sevan (2011) 10.00

1 d Wyss Dario (2011) 20.00
+ Heusser Kilian (2012) 10.00
+ Sautaux Antony (2012) 10.00

2 a Henchoz Camil (2012) 19.75
+ Ryter Yannis (2011) 9.75
+ Jaquier Eloan (2012) 10.00

2 b Kupsch Justin (2011) 19.75
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 9.75
+ Pauli Jannes (2012) 10.00

2 c Suchet Quentin (2011) 19.75
+ Baillod Ilan (2011) 9.75
+ Produit Romann (2011) 10.00

3 Castella Jules (2012) 19.00
+ Brügger Matteo (2012) 10.00
- Bärtschi Johann (2012) 9.00

4 a Bärtschi Johann (2012) 18.75
+ Udressy Maxime (2012) 9.75
- Castella Jules (2012) 9.00

4 b Linder Eric (2011) 18.75
+ Monnet Cyril (2011) 10.00
- Dévaud Bryan (2012) 8.75

5 a Bärtschi David (2011) 18.50
+ Burri Dario (2012) 9.75
- Marti Theau (2012) 8.75

5 b Dévaud Bryan (2012) 18.50
+ Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 9.75
- Linder Eric (2011) 8.75

5 c Marti Theau (2012) 18.50
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 9.75
- Bärtschi David (2011) 8.75

5 d Baillod Ilan (2011) 18.50
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50
+ Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 10.00

5 e Beck Lenox (2012) 18.50
+ Etter Janis (2012) 10.00
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50

5 f Brügger Matteo (2012) 18.50
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50
+ Blaser Levin (2011) 10.00

5 g Heusser Kilian (2012) 18.50
o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.50
+ Mottet Loris (2012) 10.00

5 h Jaquier Eloan (2012) 18.50
+ Binggeli Arthur (2012) 10.00
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50

5 i Leuenberger Numa (2012) 18.50
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.75
+ Bielmann Andi (2012) 9.75

5 j Monnet Cyril (2011) 18.50
o Linder Eric (2011) 8.50
+ Binggeli Arthur (2012) 10.00

5 k Pauli Jannes (2012) 18.50
+ Monnet Alfred (2011) 10.00
o Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50

5 l Produit Romann (2011) 18.50
+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 10.00
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

5 m Ryter Yannis (2011) 18.50
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50
+ Etter Janis (2012) 10.00

5 n Schwarz Dave (2011) 18.50
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 10.00

6 a Burri Dario (2012) 18.25
o Bärtschi David (2011) 8.50
+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 9.75

6 b Cosandey Yoann (2011) 18.25
+ Mottet Loris (2012) 9.75
o Petter Yohan (2011) 8.50

6 c Emonet Arno (2011) 18.25
o Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50
+ Monnet Alfred (2011) 9.75
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6 d Jean-Mairet Sevan (2011) 18.25
+ Bielmann Andi (2012) 9.75
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50

6 e Sautaux Antony (2012) 18.25
+ Leuenberger Numa (2012) 9.75
o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.50

6 f Seige Tayfun (2011) 18.25
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50
+ Udressy Maxime (2012) 9.75

7 Bielmann Andi (2012) 17.25
o Jean-Mairet Sevan (2011) 8.75
o Leuenberger Numa (2012) 8.50

8 a Binggeli Arthur (2012) 17.00
o Jaquier Eloan (2012) 8.50
o Monnet Cyril (2011) 8.50

8 b Blaser Levin (2011) 17.00
o Petter Yohan (2011) 8.50
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

8 c Etter Janis (2012) 17.00
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50
o Ryter Yannis (2011) 8.50

8 d Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 17.00
o Marti Theau (2012) 8.50
o Schwarz Dave (2011) 8.50

8 e Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 17.00
o Dévaud Bryan (2012) 8.50
o Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.50

8 f Monnet Alfred (2011) 17.00
o Pauli Jannes (2012) 8.50
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

8 g Mottet Loris (2012) 17.00
o Cosandey Yoann (2011) 8.50
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50

8 h Oppliger Sam (2011) 17.00
o Produit Romann (2011) 8.50
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50

8 i Udressy Maxime (2012) 17.00
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50
o Seige Tayfun (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Oguey Lucas (2010) 19.75

+ Bleicher Linus (2010) 10.00
+ Meier Vincenz (2009) 9.75

 
1 b Würmli Alexander (2010) 19.75

+ Lötscher Andri (2010) 9.75
+ Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Girard Noé (2009) 19.50

+ Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 9.75
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 9.75

2 b Zbinden Leandro (2010) 19.50
+ Stoudmann Tim (2010) 9.75
+ Fuhrer Florian (2009) 9.75

3 Hauser Adilien (2009) 19.00
- Meier Vincenz (2009) 9.00
+ Caille Clément (2010) 10.00

4 a Anliker Loris (2009) 18.75
- Marti Thierry (2009) 8.75
+ Marti Theliau (2010) 10.00

4 b Crausaz Alexis (2009) 18.75
- Stritt Beni (2009) 8.75
+ Ney Yanis (2010) 10.00

4 c Marti Thierry (2009) 18.75
- Anliker Loris (2009) 8.75
+ Bühler Denis (2009) 10.00

4 d Pharisa Samuel (2009) 18.75
- Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.00
+ Loperetti Josias (2009) 9.75

4 e Stähli Mathis (2010) 18.75
- Fuhrer Florian (2009) 8.75
+ Roulin Xavier (2010) 10.00

4 f Stritt Beni (2009) 18.75
- Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.75
+ Hauser Loïc (2010) 10.00

4 g Suchet Maxime (2009) 18.75
- Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.00
+ Ramel Louis (2010) 9.75

4 h Lötscher Andri (2010) 18.75
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.75
+ Schmutz Nicolas (2010) 10.00

4 i Robert Kenny (2009) 18.75
o Loperetti Josias (2009) 8.75
+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 10.00

5 a Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 18.50
- Petter Yanis (2009) 8.75
+ Giroud Marvin (2010) 9.75

5 b Petter Yanis (2009) 18.50
- Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.75
+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 9.75

5 c Buchs Yanick (2009) 18.50
+ Delaloye Loïc (2009) 10.00
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

5 d Bühler Denis (2009) 18.50
+ Schmutz Nicolas (2010) 10.00
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

5 e Caille Clément (2010) 18.50
+ Sarbach Benjamin (2010) 10.00
o Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50

5 f Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 18.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
+ Genoud Mathis (2009) 10.00

5 g Genoud Mathis (2009) 18.50
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 10.00
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50

5 h Giroud Marvin (2010) 18.50
+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 10.00
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

5 i Loperetti Josias (2009) 18.50
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 10.00
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

5 j Ney Yanis (2010) 18.50
+ Petitpierre Lévi (2010) 10.00
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

5 k Ramel Louis (2010) 18.50
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 10.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

5 l Sciotto Vincent (2009) 18.50
+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

5 m Stoudmann Tim (2010) 18.50
o Zbinden Leandro (2010) 8.50
+ Udressy Aloys (2010) 10.00

5 n Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 18.50
+ Roulin Xavier (2010) 10.00
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50

6 a Betschart Nik (2010) 18.25
o Ramel Louis (2010) 8.50
+ Petitpierre Lévi (2010) 9.75

6 b Bleicher Linus (2010) 18.25
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
+ Delaloye Loïc (2009) 9.75

6 c Hauser Loïc (2010) 18.25
+ Monnard Brian (2010) 9.75
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50

6 d Marti Theliau (2010) 18.25
+ Udressy Aloys (2010) 9.75
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

6 e Monnard Brian (2010) 18.25
o Hauser Loïc (2010) 8.50
+ Sarbach Benjamin (2010) 9.75

6 f Piller Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 9.75

7 Meier Vincenz (2009) 17.50
- Hauser Adilien (2009) 9.00
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

8 Fuhrer Florian (2009) 17.25
- Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.75
o Zbinden Leandro (2010) 8.50

9 a Delaloye Loïc (2009) 17.00
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50

9 b Noirjean Lylian (2009) 17.00
o Genoud Mathis (2009) 8.50
o Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50

9 c Petitpierre Lévi (2010) 17.00
o Ney Yanis (2010) 8.50
o Betschart Nik (2010) 8.50
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9 d Roulin Xavier (2010) 17.00
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50
o Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50

9 e Salzmann Michael (2010) 17.00
o Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.50
o Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50

9 f Sarbach Benjamin (2010) 17.00
o Caille Clément (2010) 8.50
o Monnard Brian (2010) 8.50

9 g Schmutz Nicolas (2010) 17.00
o Bühler Denis (2009) 8.50
o Lötscher Andri (2010) 8.50

9 h Udressy Aloys (2010) 17.00
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2008
1 Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 20.00

+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 10.00
+ Knieling Jonas (2008) 10.00

 
2 Eymann Flurin (2006) 19.75

+ Althaus Thiben (2006) * 9.75
+ Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 10.00

 
3 Tissot Maxence (2008) 19.50

+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.75
+ Schwab Fabio (2008) 9.75

4 a Boschung Levin (2008) 18.75
- Brodard François (2008) 8.75
+ Wyssen Luca (2008) 10.00

4 b Brodard François (2008) 18.75
- Boschung Levin (2008) 8.75
+ Memaj Yannis (2008) 10.00

4 c Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00
- Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.75

4 d Genoud Robin (2007) 18.75
- Pellet Leon (2007) 8.75
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00

5 a Pellet Leon (2007) 18.50
- Genoud Robin (2007) 8.75
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75

5 b Suchet Yannick (2007) 18.50
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.75
- Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75

5 c Althaus Thiben (2006) * 18.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ Chételat Théo (2008) 10.00

5 d Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 18.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
+ Morier Jules (2007) 10.00

5 e Chételat Théo (2008) 18.50
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 10.00
o Althaus Thiben (2006) * 8.50

5 f Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 18.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.75
+ Merckel-Ruchet Evan (2007) 9.75

5 g Knieling Jonas (2008) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 10.00
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50

5 h Schneiter Dominik (2008) 18.50
o Tuscher Esteban (2007) 8.50
+ Merckel-Ruchet Evan (2007) 10.00

5 i Schwab Fabio (2008) 18.50
+ Wyssen Luca (2008) 10.00
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

5 j Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 18.50
+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 9.75
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.75

6 a Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 18.25
+ Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.75
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

6 b Trachsel Adrien (2008) 18.25
o Chételat Théo (2008) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 9.75

6 c Tuscher Esteban (2007) 18.25
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.75
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

7 a Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 17.75
- Morier Jules (2007) 8.75
- Linder Laurent (2007) 9.00

7 b Linder Laurent (2007) 17.75
- Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.75
- Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.00

8 a Krebser Silvan (2007) 17.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
- Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.00

8 b Morier Jules (2007) 17.50
- Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.00
o Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50

8 c Sauthier Bastien (2007) 17.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50
- Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.00

8 d Vuichoud Clément (2008) 17.50
o Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 8.75
- Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.75

9 a Memaj Yannis (2008) 17.25
- Linder Laurent (2007) 8.75
o Brodard François (2008) 8.50

9 b Rüegg Philipp (2008) 17.25
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50
- Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.75

10 a Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 17.00
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50

10 b Merckel-Ruchet Evan (2007) 17.00
o Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50

10 c Wyssen Luca (2008) 17.00
o Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


